Heavy Mettle

Lap #1

DNS

Lap #1

Lap #1

101.25
113.45
121.04
124.29
136.12
140.12
200.01
201.43
204.37

Lap 1+2 Time

bib
112
111
132
126
142
114
136
106
110

First Name
Jonathan
Dylan
Ryan
Peter
Joseph
Jeff
Matthew
Matt
Sean
mark

Women's Race

Lap 142 Time bib First Name
58.19 145.46 7 Katarina
108.00 206.16 2 Anne Marie
114.33 212.22 43 Kristine
128.58 252.11 38 Irena
135.01 258.42 22 Rachel

Men's Race

Lap 142 Time bib First Name
47.52 125.52 18 Patrick
48.30 126.50 15 Todd
48.52 129.47 23 Matt
51.22 130.44 29 Allen
49.55 133.29 30 Seth
52.58 137.49 45 Aaron
54.39 140.13 48 Will
57.39 143.24 40 Bradley
59.56 149.20 21 Ryan
59.40 149.23 10 Carl
101.29 155.02 26 Aaron
103.36 156.48 36 Charles
105.38 157.24 32 Kjartan
108.12 201.41 24 Ross
105.28 203.42 42 Louis
108.12 205.01 12 Keith
109.10 206.03 37 Dylan
180.16 206.58 16 Jeffrey
110.50 208.54 33 John
111.15 208.57 34 Jordan
113.40 213.43 27 Andy
116.41 218.06 25 Erik
113.32 220.30 3 miles
112.03 225.59 6 Martin

Last Name
Loeffler
Seubert
Megenity
Doellefeld
Wadden
Flinn
Mosbacher
Kurjanowicz
Greif
merchant

Last Name
Kuba
Stonich
Kleedehn
Netik
Delacour

Last Name
Fink
Kilcup
Reid
Taylor
Davis
Ostrovsky
Howerton
Freeman
White
Petterson
Scott
Hagedorn
Gilje

Herr
Bartlett
Ireland
Glaser
Oheng
Berude
Maier

Hill

Olson
mcdonough
Carngursky

DOB

5/15/85
2/22/84
1/26/72
11/16/83
2/12/61
7/9/63
1/3/82
8/22/85
12/31/80

8\24\66

DOB
11/15/94

2/27/82
7/4/77
3-Oct-93

DOB
7/26/88
10/9/85

28-Sep-85
4/30/87

4/7/76
11/12/84
3/2/91
6/6/86
3/11/91
8/11/89
10/11/82
5/26/66
2/5/87
2/1/80
1/11/86
1/14/91
7/3/85
12/25/90
27-Aug-89
5/6/65
6/6/65
1/22/82
8/24/95

Sex

Male
Male
Male
Male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Sex

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Sex

Male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
male
Male
Male
Male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
male

Category

Heavy Mettle (1 lap)
Heavy Mettle (1 lap)
Heavy Mettle (1 lap)
Heavy Mettle (1 lap)
Heavy Mettle (1 lap)
Heavy Mettle (1 lap)
Heavy Mettle (1 lap)
Heavy Mettle (1 lap)
Heavy Mettle (1 lap)
Heavy Mettle (1 lap)

Category

Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)

Category

Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)



DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Lap #1

DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

117.33
112.58
116.50
118.20
117.40
120.46
125.24
125.37
131.21
136.30
122.32
132.11
138.09 DNF
DNF

226.27
226.58
228.09
229.36
233.14
233.33
238.15
239.55
250.13
255.25
256.16
256.53

41 Dave
19 Taylor
5 Chris
17 Ryan
44 Carl
4 Scott
35 Evan
8 Joshua
14 Travis
9 Ted
39 Andy
13 Cliff
28 Shawn
31 will
Nikolay
Jake
Taylor
Jonathan

Perkins
Schefstrom
Martin
cresswell
Jonson
McKinley
Carver
Spuhler
Larson
Frey
Jonson
Wonsettler
Martelock
Hinckley
Anikevich
Douglas
Fink
Callans

Women's Recreational

Lap 1+2 Time

111.33
118.56
121.02
121.44
122.58
127.55
129.33
130.04
136.00
148.09
149.16
149.33
206.14
209.58
137.00 DNF
DNF

bib First Name
147 Kate
186 Andrea
161 Ashley
156 Mary
166 Robin
139 Emily
159 Kathleen
183 Ashley
145 Heli
108 Kelly
174 Kendall
180 Emer
101 Sara
170 Bailey
155 Austyn
138 Ellen
Olivia
Kelly
Shannon
Charlotte

Men's Recreational

Lap #1

Lap 1+2 Time

103.52
106.13
106.18
108.10

bib First Name
173 Mike
133 Peter
103 Michael
177 Oscar

Last Name
Hourihan
Ostrovsky
Lucas
Geddes
Pendery
Mosites
Sheehan
Gateless
Suokko
Moran
Krause
Dooley
Borowski
Bauhs
Heinlein
Kilcup
Weeks
Chang
Douglas
Cerveny

Last Name
McCarthy
Delmissier
Haugen
Lilienthal

11/29/70
7/26/88
7/8/67
16-Jun-73
10/5/92
11/22/56
1/1/82
1/23/81
2/2/87
8/4/69
9/11/95
11/27/82
18-Feb-79
11/5/82
12-Jan-83
6/11/87
7/26/88
10/13/91

DOB

19-Aug-77
8/5/87
5/5/66

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Sex

Female
Female
Female
Female

Sept. 24 1992 Female

7/3/84
2/13/58
4/21/85

8/3/70
1/20/83

2/6/80
8/16/61

9/29/87
8/11/89
2/12/87

1/1/89
1/20/83
9/14/90
2/19/97

DOB
12/18/82
1/1/65
6/23/84
9/11/89

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Sex

Male
Male
Male
Male

Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)
Race (2 laps)

Category

Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)

Category

Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)



DNF
DNF
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Lap #1

108.13
109.50
114.46
115.34
115.46
116.24
118.56
119.09
119.32
120.48
120.53
121.40
122.55
123.10
124.34
124.38
127.00
132.22
132.23
135.07
138.12
140.20
141.41
144.10
144.33
146.51
147.52
148.12
204.52
204.55
205.20
207.58
217.21
250.25
258.53
258.54

DNF
DNF

217.20

157
128
162
168
169
165
135
109
158
105
188
185
130
148
189
187
181
190
104
124
163
167
141
154
118
164
182
107
140
137
143
179
149
146
151
152
153
117
121

Scott
Sean
Jonas
Garth
Brooks
Caleb
Matthew
Steve
Philip
Robert
Jeff
Rich
Filip
Trevor
Damian
Web
Justin
Fridrik
Ben
Jano
Will
John
Eric
Mike
John
Cody
Chris
Andy
Craig
Stuart
Ryan
Michael
Blake
Evan
Claire
Collin
Esther
Tim
Chuck
Bruce
Esther
Sean

Rookie Rally

21.39
22.03
22.15
22.45
22.46

Lap 1+2 Time

bib

171
150
172
116
115

First Name

Erin
Megan
Leslie
Denali
William

Harder
Halberg
Boli
Ferber
Broon
Bowman
Carpenter
Taber
Schneider
Bouvart
Kilpatrick
Bennett
Szymaszek
Bergstrom
Madan
Brunsteter
Davis
Larusson
Bennett Jr.
Carngursky
Eidson
Sims
Fahsl|
Olson
Vert

Hiatt
Mosetick
Chang
Fielden
Carson
Graff
Radin
Coudriet
Barickman
Kilkenny
Kilkenny
Dubrovsky
Wiess
Cerveny
mcmillan
Kilkenny
Kilkenny

Last Name
Cunningham
Hillyard
Hubbard
Duffy

Duffy

1/4/71
7/2/74
5/29/84
1/30/59

1/5/88

8/8/89
2/14/63
4/2/81
4/21/65
7/16/00
10/24/90
2/16/78
8/27/82
10/17/75
10/28/84
7/20/66
8/12/61
28-Oct-81
2/8/93
5/15/83
1/17/98
5/9/69
7/4/79
3/17/83
5/3/82
10/7/67
28-Jul-68
7/3/01
4/25/80
8/12/91
5/11/87
3/19/76
3/19/76
3/19/76
2/14/81
6/29/68
4/22/64
3/19/76
3/19/76

DOB

11/28/88
12/10/77

Male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Sex
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)
Recreational (1 lap)

Category

Rookie Rally
Rookie Rally
Rookie Rally
Rookie Rally
Rookie Rally



23.54
38.44
39.24
41.03
41.04

131
120
176
129
127

Erin
Edward
richard
Maggie
Eric

Splitboard Female

Lap #1

Lap #1

159.05
229.56
239.18

Lap 1+2 Time

bib
175
122
123

First Name
Adrienne
Jennifer
Britt

Splitboard Male

103.34
106.59
114.01
121.56
123.39
128.07
148.26
150.23

Lap 1+2 Time

24413

bib

134
102
125
113

11
144
184
178

First Name
Jordon
Frank

Reid

Chris
Steve
Patrick
Mike
Matthew

Collins
Jonson
crinzi

Van Weele
Brecheen

Last Name
Salzwedel
Jones
Berg

Last Name
Foster
Huster
Pitman
Guzak
Nagode
Moore
Roberts
Fonda

5/3/88
6/2/53

may 5 1947
11/21/95
3/15/96

DOB
3/31/84
12/4/70
5/23/73

DOB
7/25/87
1-Mar-67
12/18/81
7/26/65
5/16/64
19-Jun-61
12/26/87
12/17/88

Female
Male
Male
Female
male

Sex

Female
Female
Female

Sex

Male
Male
male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Rookie Rally
Rookie Rally
Rookie Rally
Rookie Rally
Rookie Rally

Category

Splitboard (1 lap)
Splitboard (1 lap)
Splitboard (1 lap)

Category

Splitboard (1 lap)
Splitboard (1 lap)
Splitboard (1 lap)
Splitboard (1 lap)
Splitboard (1 lap)
Splitboard (1 lap)
Splitboard (1 lap)
Splitboard (1 lap)



