Heavy Mettle

Lap #1	Lap 1+2 Time	bib	First Name	Last Name	DOB	Sex	Category
1	01.25	112	Jonathan	Loeffler	5/15/85	Male	Heavy Mettle (1 lap)
1	13.45	111	Dylan	Seubert	2/22/84	Male	Heavy Mettle (1 lap)
1	21.04	132	Ryan	Megenity	1/26/72	Male	Heavy Mettle (1 lap)
1	24.29	126	Peter	Doellefeld	11/16/83	Male	Heavy Mettle (1 lap)
1	36.12	142	Joseph	Wadden	2/12/61	male	Heavy Mettle (1 lap)
1	40.12	114	Jeff	Flinn	7/9/63	Male	Heavy Mettle (1 lap)
2	00.01	136	Matthew	Mosbacher	1/3/82	Male	Heavy Mettle (1 lap)
2	01.43	106	Matt	Kurjanowicz	8/22/85	Male	Heavy Mettle (1 lap)
2	04.37	110	Sean	Greif	12/31/80	Male	Heavy Mettle (1 lap)
DNS			mark	merchant	8\24\66	Male	Heavy Mettle (1 lap)

Women's Race

Lap #1	Lap 1+2 Time	bib	First Name	Last Name	DOB	Sex	Category
58.19	145.46	7	Katarina	Kuba	11/15/94	Female	Race (2 laps)
108.00	206.16	2	Anne Marie	Stonich		Female	Race (2 laps)
114.33	212.22	43	Kristine	Kleedehn	2/27/82	Female	Race (2 laps)
128.58	252.11	38	Irena	Netik	7/4/77	Female	Race (2 laps)
135.01	258.42	22	Rachel	Delacour	3-Oct-93	Female	Race (2 laps)

Men's Race

Lap #1	Lap 1+2 Time	bib	First Name	e Last Name	DOB	Sex	Category
47.52	125.52		Patrick	Fink	7/26/88		Race (2 laps)
48.30	126.50	15	Todd	Kilcup	10/9/85	male	Race (2 laps)
48.52	129.47	23	Matt	Reid	28-Sep-85	Male	Race (2 laps)
51.22	130.44	29	Allen	Taylor	4/30/87	Male	Race (2 laps)
49.55	133.29	30	Seth	Davis		Male	Race (2 laps)
52.58	137.49	45	Aaron	Ostrovsky	4/7/76	Male	Race (2 laps)
54.39	140.13	48	Will	Howerton	11/12/84	Male	Race (2 laps)
57.39	143.24	40	Bradley	Freeman	3/2/91	Male	Race (2 laps)
59.56	149.20	21	Ryan	White	6/6/86	male	Race (2 laps)
59.40	149.23	10	Carl	Petterson	3/11/91	Male	Race (2 laps)
101.29	155.02	26	Aaron	Scott	8/11/89	Male	Race (2 laps)
103.36	156.48	36	Charles	Hagedorn	10/11/82	Male	Race (2 laps)
105.38	157.24	32	Kjartan	Gilje	5/26/66	Male	Race (2 laps)
108.12	201.41	24	Ross	Herr	2/5/87	male	Race (2 laps)
105.28	203.42	42	Louis	Bartlett	2/1/80	Male	Race (2 laps)
108.12	205.01	12	Keith	Ireland	1/11/86	Male	Race (2 laps)
109.10	206.03	37	Dylan	Glaser	1/14/91	Male	Race (2 laps)
180.16	206.58	16	Jeffrey	Oheng	7/3/85	male	Race (2 laps)
110.50	208.54	33	John	Berude	12/25/90	Male	Race (2 laps)
111.15	208.57	34	Jordan	Maier	27-Aug-89	Male	Race (2 laps)
113.40	213.43	27	Andy	Hill	5/6/65	Male	Race (2 laps)
116.41	218.06	25	Erik	Olson	6/6/65	Male	Race (2 laps)
113.32	220.30	3	miles	mcdonough	1/22/82	Male	Race (2 laps)
112.03	225.59	6	Martin	Carngursky	8/24/95	male	Race (2 laps)

	117.33	226.27	41	Dave	Perkins	11/29/70	Male	Race (2 laps)
	112.58	226.58	19	Taylor	Schefstrom	7/26/88	Male	Race (2 laps)
	116.50	228.09	5	Chris	Martin	7/8/67	Male	Race (2 laps)
	118.20	229.36	17	Ryan	cresswell	16-Jun-73	Male	Race (2 laps)
	117.40	233.14	44	Carl	Jonson	10/5/92	Male	Race (2 laps)
	120.46	233.33	4	Scott	McKinley	11/22/56	Male	Race (2 laps)
	125.24	238.15	35	Evan	Carver	1/1/82	Male	Race (2 laps)
	125.37	239.55	8	Joshua	Spuhler	1/23/81	Male	Race (2 laps)
	131.21	250.13	14	Travis	Larson	2/2/87	male	Race (2 laps)
	136.30	255.25	9	Ted	Frey	8/4/69	male	Race (2 laps)
	122.32	256.16	39	Andy	Jonson	9/11/95	Male	Race (2 laps)
	132.11	256.53	13	Cliff	Wonsettler	11/27/82	Male	Race (2 laps)
	138.09 DNF		28	Shawn	Martelock	18-Feb-79	Male	Race (2 laps)
DNF	DNF		31	Will	Hinckley	11/5/82	Male	Race (2 laps)
DNS				Nikolay	Anikevich	12-Jan-83	Male	Race (2 laps)
DNS				Jake	Douglas	6/11/87	Male	Race (2 laps)
DNS				Taylor	Fink	7/26/88	Male	Race (2 laps)
DNS				Jonathan	Callans	10/13/91	Male	Race (2 laps)

Women's Recreational

Lap #1	Lap 1+2 Time	bib	First Name	Last Name	DOB	Sex	Category
	111.33	147	Kate	Hourihan		Female	Recreational (1 lap)
	118.56	186	Andrea	Ostrovsky	19-Aug-77	Female	Recreational (1 lap)
	121.02	161	Ashley	Lucas	8/5/87	Female	Recreational (1 lap)
	121.44	156	Mary	Geddes	5/5/66	Female	Recreational (1 lap)
	122.58	166	Robin	Pendery	Sept. 24 1992	2 Female	Recreational (1 lap)
	127.55	139	Emily	Mosites	7/3/84	Female	Recreational (1 lap)
	129.33	159	Kathleen	Sheehan	2/13/58	Female	Recreational (1 lap)
	130.04	183	Ashley	Gateless	4/21/85	Female	Recreational (1 lap)
	136.00	145	Heli	Suokko	8/3/70	Female	Recreational (1 lap)
	148.09	108	Kelly	Moran	1/20/83	Female	Recreational (1 lap)
	149.16	174	Kendall	Krause	2/6/80	Female	Recreational (1 lap)
	149.33	180	Emer	Dooley	8/16/61	Female	Recreational (1 lap)
	206.14	101	Sara	Borowski		Female	Recreational (1 lap)
	209.58	170	Bailey	Bauhs	9/29/87	Female	Recreational (1 lap)
	137.00 DNF	155	Austyn	Heinlein	8/11/89	Female	Recreational (1 lap)
DNF	DNF	138	Ellen	Kilcup	2/12/87	Female	Recreational (1 lap)
DNS			Olivia	Weeks	1/1/89	Female	Recreational (1 lap)
DNS			Kelly	Chang	1/20/83	Female	Recreational (1 lap)
DNS			Shannon	Douglas	9/14/90	Female	Recreational (1 lap)
DNS			Charlotte	Cerveny	2/19/97	Female	Recreational (1 lap)

Men's Recreational

Lap #1	Lap 1+2 Time	bib	First Name	Last Name	DOB	Sex	Category
103.52		173	Mike	McCarthy	12/18/82	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
106.13		133	Peter	Delmissier	1/1/65	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
106.18		103	Michael	Haugen	6/23/84	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
108.10		177	Oscar	Lilienthal	9/11/89	Male	Recreational (1 lap)

	108.13		157	Scott	Harder	1/4/71	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	109.50		128	Sean	Halberg	7/2/74	male	Recreational (1 lap)
	114.46		162	Jonas	Boli	5/29/84	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	115.34	217.20	168	Garth	Ferber	1/30/59	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	115.46		169	Brooks	Broon		Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	116.24		165	Caleb	Bowman		Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	118.56		135	Matthew	Carpenter	1/5/88	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	119.09		109	Steve	Taber		Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	119.32		158	Philip	Schneider	8/8/89	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	120.48		105	Robert	Bouvart	2/14/63	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	120.53		188	Jeff	Kilpatrick	4/2/81	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	121.40		185	Rich	Bennett	4/21/65	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	122.55		130	Filip	Szymaszek	7/16/00	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	123.10		148	Trevor	Bergstrom	10/24/90	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	124.34		189	Damian	Madan	2/16/78	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	124.38		187	Web	Brunsteter	8/27/82	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	127.00		181	Justin	Davis	10/17/75	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	132.22		190	Fridrik	Larusson	10/28/84	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	132.23		104	Ben	Bennett Jr.	7/20/66	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	135.07		124	Jano	Carngursky	8/12/61	male	Recreational (1 lap)
	138.12		163	Will	Eidson	28-Oct-81	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	140.20		167	John	Sims	2/8/93	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	141.41		141	Eric	Fahsl	5/15/83	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	144.10		154	Mike	Olson	1/17/98	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	144.33		118	John	Vert	5/9/69	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	146.51		164	Cody	Hiatt	7/4/79	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	147.52		182	Chris	Mosetick	3/17/83	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	148.12		107	Andy	Chang	5/3/82	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	204.52		140	Craig	Fielden	10/7/67	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	204.55		137	Stuart	Carson	28-Jul-68	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	205.20		143	Ryan	Graff	7/3/01	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	207.58		179	Michael	Radin	4/25/80	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	217.21		149	Blake	Coudriet	8/12/91	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	250.25		146	Evan	Barickman	5/11/87	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	258.53		151	Claire	Kilkenny	3/19/76	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
	258.54		152	Collin	Kilkenny	3/19/76	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
DNF			153	Esther	Dubrovsky	3/19/76	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
DNF	DNF		117	Tim	Wiess	2/14/81	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
DNF	DNF		121	Chuck	Cerveny	6/29/68	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
DNS				Bruce	mcmillan	4/22/64	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
DNS				Esther	Kilkenny	3/19/76	Male	Recreational (1 lap)
DNS				Sean	Kilkenny	3/19/76	Male	Recreational (1 lap)

Rookie Rally

Lap #1	Lap 1+2 Time	bib	First Name	Last Name	DOB	Sex	Category
2	21.39	171	Erin	Cunningham		Female	Rookie Rally
2	22.03	150	Megan	Hillyard	11/28/88	Female	Rookie Rally
2	22.15	172	Leslie	Hubbard	12/10/77	Female	Rookie Rally
2	22.45	116	Denali	Duffy		Female	Rookie Rally
2	22.46	115	William	Duffy		Male	Rookie Rally

23.54	131	Erin	Collins	5/3/88	Female	Rookie Rally
38.44	120	Edward	Jonson	6/2/53	Male	Rookie Rally
39.24	176	richard	crinzi	may 5 1947	Male	Rookie Rally
41.03	129	Maggie	Van Weele	11/21/95	Female	Rookie Rally
41.04	127	Eric	Brecheen	3/15/96	male	Rookie Rally

Splitboard Female

Lap #1	Lap 1+2 Time	bib	First Name	Last Name	DOB	Sex	Category
159.0)5	175	Adrienne	Salzwedel	3/31/84	Female	Splitboard (1 lap)
229.5	66	122	Jennifer	Jones	12/4/70	Female	Splitboard (1 lap)
239.1	.8	123	Britt	Berg	5/23/73	Female	Splitboard (1 lap)

Splitboard Male

Lap #1	Lap 1+2 Time	bib	First Name	Last Name	DOB	Sex	Category
103.34		134	Jordon	Foster	7/25/87	Male	Splitboard (1 lap)
106.59		102	Frank	Huster	1-Mar-67	Male	Splitboard (1 lap)
114.01		125	Reid	Pitman	12/18/81	male	Splitboard (1 lap)
121.56		113	Chris	Guzak	7/26/65	Male	Splitboard (1 lap)
123.39	244.13	11	Steve	Nagode	5/16/64	Male	Splitboard (1 lap)
128.07		144	Patrick	Moore	19-Jun-61	Male	Splitboard (1 lap)
148.26		184	Mike	Roberts	12/26/87	Male	Splitboard (1 lap)
150.23		178	Matthew	Fonda	12/17/88	Male	Splitboard (1 lap)